
IP 
00

IK 
08

1 x LED

7 W

400 lm

8 lm/W

3000 K

80

Nominal lamp power

Lamp flux

Luminous efficacy

CCT

CRI

Gu10

104%

416 lm

50 W

Socket

LOR

Total flux

Total power

Mounting mode 

Standing / Bollard, Pole integrated

Shape and measurements 

Length: 3.74 in

Width: 4.92 in

Height: 5.51 in

Adjustability 

Tiltable

Electric 

System power: 50 W

Protection 

IP: 00

IK: 08

Product data sheet
PAR16
721157.0931
RZB

Series: PAR16 Type of Protection: IP 55 Protection Class: I Voltage: 220 - 240 V / 50 - 60 Hz Housing, canopy and anti-glare shield: die-cast

aluminium, "powder-coated; bracket: aluminium, powder-coated." Available Colours: anthracite metallic Type of Installation: Ceiling mounting,

Wall (surface) Dimensions: L 125, B 95, H 140 Lamp: LEDPAR16 Socket 1: GU10 Operating Mode Lamp 1: Converter not necessary Safety

Marks: Not suitable for cool beam lamps!, F-mark Impact Protection: IK08 (5 Joule) System power: 5W EEC: A++ - D 

Light output 1 
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